
Date

Jun 27, 2024

Internal reference number 

SNM0624WS5053

Part Number Total Number of Packages

2 Pallets (10 Boxes) 

Product 

Quantity

Country of Origin 

Type of Item

10 VN Cable 

5 VN Cable 

11 CN Power cord

11 CN Power cord

2 CN Adapter

1 MX Switch 

2

US Transceiver 

16 US Transceiver 

4 US Transceiver 

22 US Cable 

7 US Server

1 US Server

3 MX Cable 

11 MX Cable 

106

IMPORTER:

BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co.

Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28

Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,

Kuwait City 13160

Kuwait.

Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qadeer

Contact Number: +965-99757604

C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P-LOCK ONLY

BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt 

Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC

Arista 7050X3, 48x25GbE SFP & 8x100GbE QSFP switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 

2xC13-C14 cords

SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M

MPO Fanout 8xF MPO F -LC SM G.657A1 MicroCable 3mm OD Plenum Yellow, 18IN 

Breakout, 2.1M

C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK ONLY

MNH52424017

MNH3242303T,MNH3242304U, 

MNH3242304X,MNH32423050,MNH32423051,MNH32423056,MNH324

23057,

JMX2252A1NV

CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 4M

CAT5 PATCH CABLE, ORANGE, 2M

TOTALS

SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, I-Temp

16TB Gen 12 Edge Server

16TB Gen 12 Edge GPU Server

1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVER MODULE

PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER

PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE 

(Cisco

compatible)

110626-002M, 110722-002.1M,

14K13-F-072-BLU,

14K13-F-072-RED, B0795NH9Z2, DCS-7050SX3-

48YC8-R,

GLC-T-GT, PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO, PRE-QSFP28-

LR4-CSCO,

PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M-CSCO,

TC55-B8051-G12, TC55-B8051-G12-G, 

UPC3115123004, UPC3115183002,

Complete Item Description Serial Number(s)

Packing List

EXPORTER: Invoice Number

Cloudflare Inc., 101 Townsend St, San Francisco CA 94107, USA 5053

127-104861

Total Gross Weight Per Item (KG)

Tracking #

199.55


